

Doc#. 2309706263 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 04/07/2023 02:08 PM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com]		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	3509 - NORTHBROOK	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	92280371			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File with: Cook, IL	FIXTURE _	THE AROVE SE	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN I E'LE YUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [f AL ESTATE RECORDS	
1630519118 10/31/2016 CC ₁ Look 2. ▼ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id Statement	lentified above is terminated with	Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment A	ddendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in a second complete items 7.	item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of As digate affected collateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ider inea above with respect to t		ed Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes.	AND Check (ne of three box	ddress: Complete ADD na	ame: Complete itemDELETE name	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	item 6a o 6b; <u>and item 7</u> nation Change - provide only <u>one</u>		b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
ORGANIZATION'S NAME LE SHERIDAN LLC	C			
OR 60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Party Information Change - provide only of	one_name (7a or 7b) (us_c.ct, full name	ne; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
on.				
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		Ci	Υ ,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		•	70	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			155.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СТҮ		STATE POSTAL COD.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four t	poxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ			(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing	ig Debtor		
Northbrook Bank & Trust Company, N.A. OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	I EIPAT DEBAGO	NI NIANE	LADDITIONIAL MANEZON (ANTIALIO)	Louren
90 INDIVIDUALS SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL INAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LE	SHERIDAN LLC		1	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 1630519118 10/31/2016 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form		
12a. organization's name Northbrook Bank & Trust Company, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in a tight and of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full name do not omit, modify, or at			13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME LE SHERIDAN LLC		·	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: LE SHERIDAN LLC - 4004 Denice Court , Glenview, IL 60025 Secured Party Name and Address: Northbrook Bank & Trust Company, N.A 1100 Waukegan Road ,		of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled a 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	 Parcel I	Sheridan Road, Chicago, IL D: 19-008-0000	

ACBS LE Sheridan

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 92280371-IL-31 8509 - NORTHBROOK BANK & TR

2309706263 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Logal Description

LOT 31 IN WILLIAM DEERING SURRENDEN SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST % OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MAY 6, 1825 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2384355, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

COMMONLY KINDWN AS: 4526 N Sheridan Rd, Chicago, IL 60640 PERMANENT INVEX NUMBER: 14-17-219-008-0000

NAS ANUMB.

THE OF COOP COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE